1.25Gbps 20km Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP Transceiver
Rev. A3, Mar.5 2024
Security Classification: General
Page 1
YSP12-B3420&YSP12-B4320
Features
 Up to 1.25Gbps data links
 1310nm FP Laser and PIN photo-detector for YSP12-B3420

Tx1310nm, Rx1490nm, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Bi-Directional SFP Transceiver with Single LC
Page 8
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
YSP12-B3420 Receptacle, -5ºC ~ +70ºC, With DDM.
YSP12-B3420E Tx1310nm, Rx 490nm, 1.2 Gb s, 20k
Receptacle, -2 ºC ~ +80ºC Wit DDM
YSP12-B3420T Tx1310nm, Rx1490nm, 1.25Gb s, 20km, Bi-Directional SFP Transceiver with Single LC
Receptacle, -40ºC ~ +85ºC, With DDM.
YSP12-B4320 Receptacle, -5ºC ~ +70ºC, With DDM.
YSP12-B4320E Tx1490nm, Rx 310nm, 1.2 Gb s, 20k
Receptacle, -2 ºC ~ +80ºC Wit DDM
YSP12-B4320T Tx1490nm, Rx1310nm, 1.25Gb s, 20km, Bi-Directional SFP Transceiver with Single LC
Receptacle, -40ºC ~ +85ºC, With DDM.
ImportantNotice
Performancefigures,dataandanyillustrativematerialprovidedinthisdatasheetaretypicalandmustbe specificallyconfirmedinwritingby JHLINK beforetheybecomeapplicabletoanyparticularorderorcontract.
InaccordancewiththeJHLINK policyofcontinuousimprovementspecificationsmaychangewithoutnotice.